Modern Grease Management
Compact & Modular
High Efficiency, High Performance
2 info@thermaco.com / www.trapzilla.com / 1-800-633-4204
© 2022 • Thermaco, Inc
Why Choose Trapzilla®?
Commercial kitchens need grease interceptors to remove
grease from their wastewater streams. Without grease

(in.)
W
(in.)
H
(in.)
Inlet Height
(in.)
Inlet Depth
(in.)
Outlet Height
(in.)
Outlet Depth
(in.)
In-Ground
Models
TSS-95-ECA 150 95 95 4** 42.5 36 49.5 - 67.5 37 12.5 - 30.5 36.5 13 - 31
TSS-70-ECA 75 70 70 4 42.5 36 38.5 - 56.5 29 9.5 - 27.5 28.5 10 - 28
TSS-27-ECA 35 27 27 3 27.5 22 39 - 68.4 27.5 11.5 - 36.9 27 12 - 37.4
Above-
Ground
Models
TSS-95-SSA 150 95 95 4** 42.5 36 49.5 37 12.5 36.5 13
TSS-70-SSA 75 70 70 4 42.5 36 38.5 29 9.5 28.5 10
TSS-27-SSA 35 27 27 3 27.5 22 35 27.5 7.5 27 8
Basic
Models
TSS-95 150 95 95 4** 42.5 36 49.5 37 12.5 36.5 13
TSS-70 75 70 70 4 42.5 36 38.5 29 9.5 28.5 10
TSS-27 35 27 27 3 27.5 22 35 27.5 7.5 27 8
TZ-160-ECA uses Two-Piece Extension Collar (ECA-TZ-29) instead of Single-Piece Extension Collar (ECA-TZ-18)
**4” Inlet/Outlet Standard, 6” Models Available.
Trapzilla® Solids Separator Models have the same footprint and
design as their Trapzilla® Grease Interceptor counterparts of like